Whitsunday Christian College

2017 Bus Fees

Bus Fees are per allocated seat whether or not a student travels on any particular day.

A discount for bus fees is given when paid up front annually (550 per student, or $100 for two or more students).
The other method of payment is through the College direct debit system (scheduled fortnightly payment plan).

Bus Fee Structure — Bowen

1%t Child (Eldest) 2" child
Annual $1250 $1050
(approx. $3.20 per trip) (approx. $2.70 per trip)
Bus Fee Structure - Midge Point
1°t Child (Eldest) 2" Child
Annual $1050 $850
(approx. $2.70 per trip) (approx. $2.20 per trip)

Bus Fee for intermediate stops in the 4800 Postcode Region

1%t Child (Eldest) 2" child
Annual $850 $650
(approx. $2.20 per trip) (approx. $1.70 per trip)

Please note: Whitsunday Christian College charges for a maximum of two siblings on the bus.



